Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Koxn
15 |1430-002 MarHeTO 1
16 |P7Y Creua 1
18 |1520-001 Iunmuuop B cBope 18,20-23 1
19 [IpokJylamka UUIJIMHIPA 1
20 |1520-008 Kosnbllo IOpHHEBOE 2
21 |1520-030 [MopmeHs (20-23) 1
22 Komnbllo CcTONOpPHOE 2
23 [Tamey nopmHsa 10x33MM 1
25 11430-011 BonT raymmress M6x55 2
26 MlarBa 2
27 |1430-013 T'nymunTesb 1
28 [IpokJjlamka IJIyWMUTEJIS 1
29 ]105.03.0250 [ImacTuHa 1
30 [05.02.0820 DedinexTop 1
31 BuHT 1
32 BuHT 1
33 |1430-019 T'arika MaxXOBUKa 1
34 11430-020 MaxoBUK 1
35 |1430-030 CanbHMk, Habop (35,45) 1
36 MrudT 1
37 |1430-023 Kaprep (37,44) 1
38 16202 HomumnHuk 6202 /B 2
40 |1430-025 Mnonka 3x12 1
41 11430-026 Homumnumk 13x10x] 1
42 11430-027 Kojenmsamn 1
43 [IpokJlagka KapTepa 1
44 |1430-023 Kaprep (37,44) 1
45 11430-030 CanbHuk, Habop (35,45) 1
59 BuHT 4
* 11430-005 Habop npokJjamok
Mogpernb
MoTonomMna 6eHBMHOBAasI WP250

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT,

USA

| Page 1




Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Koxn
1 BuHT 4
2 11430-003 CrapTep 1
3 BuHT 1
4 11430-034 Kopnyc duneTpa (4-6, 9) 1
5 ]104.02.0781 OuIIbTP BOBIYIIHEIL 1
6 [04.02.0782 [InmacTuHAa 1
7 BuHT 1
8 MlarBa 1
9 104.02.0783 Crolka OuIbLTPa 1
10 [IpokJjlaka TeIJIoM30JiaTopa 1
11 |1430-041 Tenjaoms30JIaTop 1
12 [IpokJjlanka kapbopaTopa 1
13 |1430-004 KapbopaTop 1
14 BuHT 2
46 |1430-017 dyaHel, cTapTrepa 1
1430-017M dyaHel, cTaprepa 1
47 |1430-047 [IpoxkJjlamka 1
48 KpoHuwrern 6Gaxa 1
49 AMOPTHU3aTOP 1
50 |05.03.0100 Bak TONJMBHHMI 1
50-1/04.02.0882 [Ipobka 1
50-2(04.02.0881 Il;1aHT TOIJIMBHEIM 1
51 |05.03.0460 KpoHwTEeMH OBUTaTENS 1
52 llamba 1
53 |1430-052 CuenjeHue 1
54 llarba 2
55 BuHT 2
56 |1430-055 Koxyx MaxoBHUKAa 1
57 MlrudT 2
58 BuHT 4
* 11430-100 PeMKOMIIJIEKT CTapTepa
Mogpernb
MoTonomMna 6eHBMHOBAasI WP250
Technical department Assembly drawing
Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA | Page 2




Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Koxn
1 ]919-891-001 Tarika wmrylLepa 2
2 1919-891-002 liryuep 2
3 1919-891-003 KoJb1o YIJIOTHUTEJILHOE 2
4 1919-891-004 dylaHel] BCaCHBAaoUMMA 1
5 ]1919-891-005 Kilanan ofOpaTHBI 1
6 Bosr M6x%20 7
7 Bosr M8x25 4
8 1919-891-008 Konb1o yHNJIOTHUTEJILHOE 2
9 1919-891-009 [IpoBka 2
10 |919-891-010 Koprnyc moMIIE 1
11 |919-891-011 IpokJyanka 1
12 |919-891-012 dylaHel nomamomm 1
13 |919-891-013 Konbuo yhnJoTHUTEJIbLHOEe 1
14 1919-891-014 Inddyzop 1
15 |919-891-015 KpeibuaTKa ITOMIIEL 1
16

17 |919-891-016 CanbHMK B cOope 1
18

19 llamba 4
20 BonT M6x%50 4
21 1919-891-021 Konpuo ynjaoTHUTEJIbHOE 1
22 1919-891-022 Kprllka kopnyca 1
23 Bosr M6x20 4
24 |1919-891-024 driaHel nepexOonHOU 1
25 Homumnumk 6002-2RS 1
277 Boyir M8x20 2
* 1919-891-156 dunpTP 3a0O0PHEBIL 1

Mogpernb
MoTonomMna 6eHBMHOBAasI WP250

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT,

USA

| Page 3




Ne ApTHUKYI HamMeHOBaHME Koxn
28 Tarika M8 6
29 1919-891-029 Bubporacuresb 4
30 Bosr M5x20 1
31 |919-891-031 Priuar rasa 1
32 T'arika M5 1
33 1919-891-033 Tpoc rasa 1
34 1919-891-034 BuksiouaTesb (34, 36) 1
35 Bosr M5x25 1
36 KpoHumTenH 1
Mogpernb
MoTonomMna 6eHBMHOBAasI WP250

Technical department

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT,

USA

Page 4




